Smart Line professional Series
CVS-5060-BX-144*(W)
Programmable LED strip SMD5060 144 LED/m
Features
• Available in 144 pixel per meter.
• 3M VHB adhesive double side tape at the back.
• Built-in data signal reshaping circuit.
• 5VDC input supply voltage.

120º
Programmable
VHBCODIFICATION
WWW
COLOR
5mESD 7mm
7mm
configuration
U C S 1 9 0 3
CRI
>83
standard
Features
Part number CCT /
wavelength
Luminous intensity
per m / flux
Efficiency
lm / W
Energy
efficiency
Ordinary strip Strip with waterproof
part number “W” suffix
CVS-5060-BC-144B/N(W) ±3000K ± 2592lm ±96
1,25mm
12mm
5000mm
IP20
Silicone tube
4mm
14mm
5000mm
IP67
CVS-5060-BN-144B/N(W) ±4000K ± 2736lm ±101
CVS-5060-BF-144B/N(W) ±6000K ±2880lm ±106
B White PCB N Black PCB
CVS-5060-BX-144*(W)
30.000 h
60ºC
-40ºC
Storage